
 

ЕВИДЕНЦИЈА О ЛОКАЦИЈИ И ЕФИКАСНОСТИ ШУТА 
 

                     
          

 

 

Такмичење:_______ 

Коло:____________ 

Екипа A:__________ 

Екипа B:__________ 

Време:___________ 

Место:___________ 

Четвртине  I II III IV 

Резултат ___ : ___ 

Статистика за екипу                                                                                                            

_________________ 

 

 

 

 

Евиденцију водио: 

_________________ 

број индекса______ 

  

 

 

       Екипа: 

 

_____________ 

Унутар 

6.75 

Изван 

6.75 
Укупно 

ЛГ на 

шутеру 

бр Име играча ук уб % ук уб % ук уб % ук уб % 

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

За екипу             


